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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET cLass
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
17-000085 ALLISON,RAYMON LEE 5 W M 02062017 TRS-49
01232017-02263641 PAROLE VIOLATION/DWI 3RD OR MORE () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
INDICTMENT - BOND REVOCATION-DRIVING :
F11142017 WHILE INTOXIGATED 3RD OR MORE (£3) . RENFRO,ZACHHARY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000556 BALDERAS,JOSE MIGUEL 60 H M 07212017 SEG-26
TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR OF
002227 MINENT S51 (B) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000526 BANDA,FRANCES MARIA 8 W F 07142017 FEM-43
37212 SOB-DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)  RENFRO,ZACHARY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000590 BANDSMA,COURTNEY MARIE 25 W F 07312017 SEG-25
PROBATION VIOLATION/THEFT OF PROP
F1571180L &T50 L1500 (MB) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000280*1 BARNETT,STERLING BLAKE 5 W M 06142017 8MA-19
2016-0116M-CR e N — MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000506 BICKFORD,JAKE RYAN 25 W M 07/062017 8MA-21
ASSAULT FAMHOUSE MEM IMPEDE
002224 BREATHCIRCUL AT (F3) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
0500061331 CPF - NO DRIVERS LICENSE (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
0500061332 2|FE>F(.MFCI;IL TO GIVE INFORMATION/RENDER BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
0500061266 CPF - D.0.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-108 SURETY OFF BOND / POSS MARIJ<2 OZ (MB) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-107 DRUG () RETY-POSS DANGEROUS MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-108 iy 1T OF SURETY-POSS MARL) LT202 MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000335 BIGGERSTAFF,ZACHARY STEVEN 25 W M 05082017 8MA-21
17-169 POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) BRILEY,MARK MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
08169454 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-000705 BLANTON,RICKIE JUNIOR 33 W M 08062016 1M-47
ON VIEW l‘fgfgﬁs z’l‘:’;')'LE ARRESTED/CONFINED SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
08032016-07195899 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
000000 NO CHARGE () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
000000 NO CHARGE () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000586 BURK,ALYSSA NICOLE 17 W F 07302017 FEM-44
ONVIEW POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
ONVIEW POSS CS PG 2LT 1G (F) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
17-000284 BYRD,JOSHUA CODY 3 W M 04212017 TRS-48
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT-DWI
04052017-06470794 3RD OF MORE ( SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000519 CAMPBELL,STEPHEN MICHAEL 20 W M 077412017 8MA-21
2012.0002M.CR S G ] B S
055-12 MTR-BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)
14073137 CPF-SPEEDING (MC)
14073137A CPF-FTA (MC)
17-000566 CAPUCHINA,ROGELIO 54 H M 07/252017 8MA-18
16-060 POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
15-370 DRIVER LICENSE/ID FALSE (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000589 COFFMAN,MARTY LANE 5 W M 07302017 8MB-18
06486512 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000588 COVINGTON,CHAD AARON s W M 07302017 2M-11
ON VIEW POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
17-000577 CUELLAR,JULIO JUANITO 4w M 07272017 8MA-18
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000527 DALE,BRIAN SCOTT 37 W M 077142017 2M-4



17-000067

17-000484

16-000904

17-000528

17-000465

17-000350

17-000533

17-000246

17-000580

17-000540

16-001070*1

17-000558

17-000565

17-000559

M-6739-2017
R201748276
DEAN,JUDI

002169

002187

DELLINGES,CHRISTOPHER RAY
1501082455
1601090663
17-170
F20172186
002220
F-6736-2017
F20172184
04252017-08381561
F-6742-2017

DIXON,HANK TED

2016-0122M-CR

DOWERS,ALEYSHA KATHLEEN
13-705
2014-0052M-CR

DRAGER,GREGORY ALFRED
06303230
M-6740-2017

EDWARDS,DANIEL EUGENE JR
05774422

FITZHERBERT,ALEXANDER,JOHN

M-79445

GANN,JAMES DAVID
NF00000104
2011-0160M-CR
HALE,MICHAEL LEON

0500061358

0500061357
HARRIS,JEREMY LYNN

2014-0154M-CR

2014-0023M-CR

F-6715-2017

2014-0079M-CR
HARTSHORN,JEFFERY LORAN

2016-0187M-CR
CR-75479-1

F-6697-16

16-432
HAWKINS,ROBERT LEE JR

04247409
HAYES,SHEILA MICHELE

2008-0000035M-CR
HAYES,SHELLI LYNN

01-01-0003MCR

M200901690

64

26

65

37

34

a1

22

40

20

32

34

45

42

47

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$750LT$2,500 (MA) MARSH,LEEANN

DISORDERLY CONDUCT (MC)
01/29/2017 2M-5
EXPLOITATION OF

CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED (F3) BAKER,DOUGLAS

INDICTMENT - FRAUD USE/POSS IDENT INFO
# ITEMS 10LT50 ELDER (F1)

06/29/2017 8MB-19

MOTOR VEH INSPECTION VIOLATION (MC)
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)
THEFT BY CHECK ()

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION ()

THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF)
10/12/2016 TRS-48

MAN/DEL CS PG1>=4G<200G PAROLE
VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
07/14/2017 FEM-43
MTP-POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
06/20/2017 2M-4

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

05/11/2017 8MA-21
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
07/14/2017 8MA-18

PROBATION VIOLATION/ POSS CS PG1
GT4gLT200g (F3)

04/05/2017 8M-16

SEXUAL ASSAULT (F2) jensen,carey
MTR - BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
07/29/2017 8MA-19

CAPIAS PRO FINE/FAIL TO M,AINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSABILITY (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE/EXSPIRED REGISTRATION
(MC)

07/16/2017 8MB-21

MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION
OF GUILT POSSESSION CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE PG 1 GT=1GLT4G ()

MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION
OF GUILT THEFT OF PROPERTY THEFT OF
PROPERTY GT=1500LT20K ()

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION
OF GUILT THEFT OF PROPERTY
GT=$1500LT20KK ()

12/09/2016 TRS-48

MTP-THEFT PROP GT=LT 1500 (F)

WISE COUNTY CHARGE-POSS MARIJ LT20Z
(MB)

SURETY OFF BOND/PROHIBITED
SUBSTANCE IN A CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

(F3)

SURETY OFF BOND/POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)
07/21/2017 8MB-21

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
07/24/2017 FEM-44

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

07/21/2017 2M-5

MOTION TO REVOKE DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE (F3)
BOND FORFIETURE FAIL TO IDENTIFY
GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO (MB)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



16-000991

17-000584

17-000552

17-000349

17-000467

17-000444

16-000997

17-000569

16-000844

17-000466

17-000514

17-000424

17-000202

17-000503

HENRY,DANIEL LEE
08232016-06280002
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

HERNANDEZ,LUIS ALFREDO
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

17CR3138

HILL,JOSEPH ANDREW JR
2016-0128M-CR
13-411
20141462CR2

HILLARD,ISAAC GASTON

13-588

2014-0121M-CR

F20172181

HURD,BRYAN DAVIS
2017-0052M-CR
HUTTO,JERRY LEE

2014-0179M-CR-B

JACKSON-JENNINGS,DEBRA LEA
10182016-04323015

ON VIEW
JOHNSON,JACINDA DAWN
ON VIEW

CR149830
JOHNSON,JONATHAN RUSSELL
002123

KOONTZ,AMY DENICE
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

BW-0449

BI-0352
LIPPINCOTT,TYSON PAUL

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
MARTIN,SHERI RENEE

2016-0052M-CR

15073779

15073779A

58242-C OFF
MILLER,JEREMY JEFFREY

2012-0089M-CR
2012-0088M-CR

MOORE,JASON ALLEN
ON VIEW

35

25

40

33

46

47

44

32

29

41

37

40

25

36

11/10/2016 TRS-49
BLUE WARRANT ()

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) BARBER,MARK
ALL CLASS C/POSS OF DRUG

PARAPHERNALIA (MC)

07/30/2017 8MA-18

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

FAILURE TO APPEAR/DANGEROUS DRUGS

(SJF)

07/19/2017 8MB-18

FTA-POSS MARIJ GT40ZLT=5LBS (SJF) JENNINGS,TRACEY
FTA-POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

BOND FORFEITURE-POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

05/11/2017 8MB-19

MOTION TO PROCEED-DRIVING WHILE

LICENSE SUSPENDED/INVALID W/ PREVIOUSRENFRO,ZACK

0

MTR-BOATING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR
MORE (F3)

CRIMINAL CONSPIRACY-PROHIBITED
SUBSTANCE IN A CORRECTIONAL FACILITY RENFRO,ZACK

RENFRO,ZACHARY

(SJF)

06/21/2017 8MA-19

THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (F) Barber,Mark
06/14/2017 8M-16

BECH WARRANT-INDECENCY W/CHILD

SEXUAL CONTACT (F2)

11/11/2016 FEM-43

PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT (SJF)

INDICTMENT - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G MARSH,LEE ANN

(F2)

07/25/2017 FEM-44
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY
MEMBER (MA)

09/15/2016 8M-16

SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
W/PREV CONV IAT (F3)

06/20/2017 FEM-43

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

POSS CS PG 1LT1G (F)

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

BOND WITHDRAWAL-POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G
(MA)

BOND WITHDRAW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)
07/10/2017 SEG-22

OPERATING VEHICLE WHERE PROHIBITED
(MC)

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC)

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

06/09/2017 FEM-44
ADJUDICATION-ROBBERY (F2)

CAPIAS PRO FINE-EXPIRED LICENS PLATE

ONEY,JEROMINE

POWERS,BRIAN

RENFRO,ZACHARY

(MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE-VIOLATE PROMINSE TO
APPEAR (MC)

S.0.B-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

03/21/2017 8MB-19

MOTION TO REVOKE-OBSTRUCTION OR
RETALIATION (MC)

MOTION TO REVOKE-HARRASSMENT BY
PERSON IN CORRECTIONAL/DETENTION
(mMC)

07/06/2017 8MA-18

ASSAULT BY CONTACT (MC)

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



17-000573

17-000520

17-000426

17-000554

17-000522

17-000353

17-000500

17-000482

17-000568

17-000583

17-000449

17-000572

R201546862
R201646968
R201445934

R201445935
MUNOZ,JOSE LUIS JR
13-457

13-613

2014-0081M-CR

F1622340
CF1601171
CF1600584

F1722986

MUSICK,STEVEN RYAN

07056477
NEISS,JERRY ALAN

17-2486

05192017-07385153
NOISEY,CODY SEAN

2014-0207M-CR
OCONNOR,ROBERT PATRICK

ON VIEW
OSHEIM,COLBY RYAN

2013-0070M-CR
PAGEL,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
201707061122
PETERSON,PHILLIP MICHALE
1500019117
1500019118
1500019119

2016-0010M-CR
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
2016-0027M-CR

PEYTON,SCOTTIE RAY
17-2811
RANGEL,JASMIN AIMEE MENDEZ
ON VIEW

ON VIEW
REED,JEFFERY SCOTT

F20172185
REEVES,AMANDA RENA

M201302040

080011317
080011318
080011750
ON VIEW

23

29

31

27

61

26

41

20

33

23

32

51

CAPIAS PRO FINE/SPEEDING GT 10% ABOVE
POSTED SPEED LIMIT 79 IN A 65 (MC)
CAPIAS PRO FINE/VIOLATE PROMISE TO
APPEAR IN COURT (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE/DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
INVALID/SUSPENDED (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE/FAIL TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (MC)
07/26/2017 8MB-21

BOND FORFEITURE - POSS MARIJ LT20Z
(MB)

BOND FORFEITURE - POSS MARIJ LT20Z
(MB)

INDICTMENT-BOND FORFEITURE - POSS CS
PG 2 GT= 1GLTA4G (F3)

FTA-POSS CS (F2)

BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO APPEAR (MA)
FTA-POSS MARIJ (MB)

BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO APPEAR

FELONY (F3)

07/11/2017 8MA-19

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
06/09/2017 8M-16

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F1)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

07/20/2017 8MB-21
MTP - ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)
07/11/2017 8MB-19

AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE
W/WEAPON (F1)

05/12/2017 8MA-21

MOTION TO REVOKE-OBSTRUCTION OR
RETALIATION ()

07/05/2017 TRS-48

UNLAWFUL POSSESION OF FIREARM BY
FELON (F3)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O
FIN RES (MB)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT ()
06/28/2017 8MB-18

CAPIAS PRO FINE (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE (MC)

MOTION TO REVOKE CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE ()

MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION- BURGLARY OF HABITATION

JENSEN,CAREY

BRILEY,MARK

07/25/2017 8MB-18
STALKING (F3)
07/30/2017 FEM-44

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY (F3)

06/16/2017 8MB-18
ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER

W/PREV CONV (F3) (ORI
07/26/2017 FEM-44

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS

INFO (MB)

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC)
OPEN CONTAINER (MC)
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



17-000571

17-000468

17-000258

17-000301

17-000570

17-000562

17-000260

TOTAL =63

REEVES,ASHLEY MEGAN
14-499

SANDERS,CHARLES EVERETT LEE
2015-0200M-CR-A
TAFOYA,ARMONDO

2009-0000167M-CR

M-20131746

205865656
TARVER,TOBY WAYNE

0223201705125654

ONVIEW
THOMASON,LATISHA LYN

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
WHITNEY,DAVID RAY

002226

ON VEIW

F20172194

WILSON,GEORGE BRYAN
2016-0196M-CR

24

36

29

42

32

31

a4

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY (MC)

07/26/2017 FEM-43

MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJUDICATION
OF GUILT/POSS MARIJ LT 20Z ()

06/22/2017 8MB-19

BENCH WARRANT-BURG OF HAB ()
04/11/2017 TRS-49

BURGLARY OF HABITATION-MOTION TO
REVOKE (F2)

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY
MEMBER-SURETY OFF BOND (MA)

RENFRO,ZACHARY

ICE HOLD ()
04/26/2017 8MB-19

BLUE WARRANT ()

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) WILLIAMS,ROGER
07/26/2017 FEM-43

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)
POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

07/22/2017 8MB-21

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER
W/PREV CONV (F3)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

SURETY OFF BOND-ASSAULT
FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W/PREV
CONV (F3)

04/12/2017 1M-46
SOB-ASSAULT FAMILY HOUSEHOLD
MEMBER-IMPED. BREATHE ()

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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